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Road tows
specifications

Generators road tows 

Our smart road tows are easy to operate and transport. This is 
the perfect choice when you have a smaller power need, and 
need a flexible solution. These generators have a built-in diesel 
tank, but you can rent a bigger tank on wheels in case you need 
it.

The road tows have a capacity from 30 to 100 kVA and can 
easily be switched between 400V and 230V. These generators 
are equipped with remote monitoring, which gives the 
opportunity to easily monitor the fuel level, current load and 
location of the generator.



Technical information

Generators road tows 
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Frequency

Voltage Range

Power Capacity1

Output2

Breaker 4P

Fuel tank

Fuel consumtion3

Running time

Dimensions [LxWxH]7

Weight4 without fuel

Weight4 with fuel

Sound level5

Remote Monotoring

Hz

V

kVA

kW

A

A

L

L/hr

hr

mm

kg

kg

dBA3

-

50

230    |    400

32.7

26.2

82      |     47.1

100    |        60

280

6.1

46

4240x1600x1800

1517

1755

67

Yes

50

230    |    400

60.7

48.6

152.3     |     87.6

160      |    100

350

10.6

33

4240x1600x1800

1703

2000

65

Yes

Model SSDP36A SSDP70A

Details are given for guidance only. Exact equipment may vary according to geographical location and availability.

1.	 Performance data quoted in accordance with ISO 8528-1

2.	 Amps 50 Hz at pf 0.8

3.	 Fuel consumption measured at 75% load. Fuel density is 850 G/L

4.	 Includes oil and coolant 

5.	 Sound levels given at 75% prime power load 50 Hz at 7m 

50

230    |    400

106.1   

84.9  

266.3    |    153.1

400    |    200

470

19.8

24

4200x1740x2140

2200

2600

69

Yes

SSDP120A

We’re here 
to help

Generators road tows 


