#### **Generators** road tows



# Road tows specifications

Our smart road tows are easy to operate and transport. This is the perfect choice when you have a smaller power need, and need a flexible solution. These generators have a built-in diesel tank, but you can rent a bigger tank on wheels in case you need it. The road tows have a capacity from 30 to 100 kVA and can easily be switched between 400V and 230V. These generators are equipped with remote monitoring, which gives the opportunity to easily monitor the fuel level, current load and location of the generator.







### **Generators** road tows

## Technical information

Model		SSDP36A	SSDP70A	SSDP120A
Frequency	Hz	50	50	50
Voltage Range	V	230   400	230   400	230   400
Power Capacity <sup>1</sup>	kVA	32.7	60.7	106.1
	kW	26.2	48.6	84.9
Output <sup>2</sup>	Α	82   47.1	152.3   87.6	266.3   153.1
Breaker 4P	Α	100   60	160   100	400   200
Fuel tank	L	280	350	470
Fuel consumtion <sup>3</sup>	L/hr	6.1	10.6	19.8
Running time	hr	46	33	24
Dimensions [LxWxH] <sup>7</sup>	mm	4240x1600x1800	4240x1600x1800	4200x1740x2140
Weight <sup>4</sup> without fuel	kg	1517	1703	2200
Weight <sup>4</sup> with fuel	kg	1755	2000	2600
Sound level <sup>5</sup>	$dBA^3$	67	65	69
Remote Monotoring	-	Yes	Yes	Yes

#### Details are given for guidance only. Exact equipment may vary according to geographical location and availability.

- 1. Performance data quoted in accordance with ISO 8528-1
- 2. Amps 50 Hz at pf 0.8
- 3. Fuel consumption measured at 75% load. Fuel density is 850 G/L
- 4. Includes oil and coolant
- 5. Sound levels given at 75% prime power load 50 Hz at 7m



